


ABC Empire State Chapter

ABC Keystone Chapter

ABC Maine Chapter

ABC Massachusetts Chapter

ABC New Hampshire/Vermont Chapter
ABC New Jersey Chapter

ABC Rhode Island Chapter

ABC Western Pennsylvania Chapter

Pacific

ABC Alaska Chapter

ABC Central California Chapter
ABC Hawaii Chapter

ABC Inland Pacific Chapter
ABC Northern California Chapter
ABC Pacific Northwest Chapter

$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$10,000.00
$17,500.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$32,000.00
$10,000.00
Goal
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$28,000.00
$40,000.00

$23,291.43
$26,124.82
$4,450.00
$12,583.31
$300.00
$1,529.06
$14,716.25
$4,700.00
Total
$4,874.92
$2,049.96
$2,000.00
$24,307.22
$35,776.81

$6,708.57
$3,875.18
$5,550.00
$4,916.69
$3,700.00
$8,470.94
$17,283.75
$5,300.00
Difference
$125.08
$2,950.04
$2,000.00
$3,692.78
BBCARIBY

77.64%
87.08%
44.50%
71.90%
7.50%
15.29%
45.99%
47.00%
Percent to Goal
97.50%
41.00%
50.00%
86.81%
89.44%



ABC Mississippi Chapter $10,000.00 $13,150.00 ($3,150.00) 131.50%
ABC North Alabama Chapter $8,000.00 $20,049.47 ($12,049.47) 250.62%
ABC North Florida Chapter $8,000.00 $9,275.00 ($1,275.00) 115.94%
ABC West Tennessee Chapter $10,000.00 $7,166.59  $2,833.41 71.67%



