	ABC Empire State Chapter	\$30,000.00	\$23,291.43	\$6,708.57	77.64%
	ABC Keystone Chapter	\$30,000.00	\$26,124.82	\$3,875.18	87.08%
	ABC Maine Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$4,450.00	\$5,550.00	44.50%
	ABC Massachusetts Chapter	\$17,500.00	\$12,583.31	\$4,916.69	71.90%
	ABC New Hampshire/Vermont Chapter	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,700.00	7.50%
	ABC New Jersey Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$1,529.06	\$8,470.94	15.29%
	ABC Rhode Island Chapter	\$32,000.00	\$14,716.25	\$17,283.75	45.99%
	ABC Western Pennsylvania Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$5,300.00	47.00%
	7150 Wootom Comoyivama onaptor	φ10,000.00	Ψ1,100.00	φο,σσσ.σσ	17.0070
Pacif	• •	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
Pacif	• •		. ,	. ,	
Pacif	ic	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
Pacif	ic ABC Alaska Chapter	Goal \$5,000.00	Total \$4,874.92	Difference \$125.08	Percent to Goal 97.50%
Pacif	ABC Alaska Chapter ABC Central California Chapter	Goal \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	Total \$4,874.92 \$2,049.96	\$125.08 \$2,950.04	Percent to Goal 97.50% 41.00%
Pacif	ABC Alaska Chapter ABC Central California Chapter ABC Hawaii Chapter	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$4,000.00	Total \$4,874.92 \$2,049.96 \$2,000.00	\$125.08 \$2,950.04 \$2,000.00	97.50% 41.00% 50.00%
Pacif	ABC Alaska Chapter ABC Central California Chapter ABC Hawaii Chapter ABC Inland Pacific Chapter	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$28,000.00	**Total \$4,874.92 \$2,049.96 \$2,000.00 \$24,307.22	\$125.08 \$2,950.04 \$2,000.00 \$3,692.78	97.50% 41.00% 50.00% 86.81%

ABC Mississippi Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$13,150.00	(\$3,150.00)	131.50%
ABC North Alabama Chapter	\$8,000.00	\$20,049.47	(\$12,049.47)	250.62%
ABC North Florida Chapter	\$8,000.00	\$9,275.00	(\$1,275.00)	115.94%
ABC West Tennessee Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$7,166.59	\$2,833.41	71.67%